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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME

ANDERTON Taylor *
KERBY Caitilin *
OUNMAA Ingel *
YAN Puz Man ***
NASLUND Caroline *
SMITH Tiffany *

ITO Yuki *

YIP Siu Puz ***
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COOLING Judith **
MORISHITA Ayako **
GONZALEZ Krisbelly *
SUQDULLI Medina
LOPEZ Skyler *
NAKAMURA Mami **
PINI Patricia *
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NOT CLASSIFIED

5 YONEYAMA Akie *
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1 3 RODRIGUES Ana Fabiola *
2 4 CARROLL Sarah **
3 5 LEONGSioIn*
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Loano,17-22/11/2012

6th International & World DSISO

Swimming Championships

Results
BORN NAT TEAM

25 m Freestyle - Women

Final
Heat 3
1995 O AUSTRALIA
1994 O AUSTRALIA
1989 O ESTONIA
1992 O HONG KONG CHINA
1988 O SWEDEN
1985 M1 AUSTRALIA
1990 O JAPAN
1988 O HONG KONG CHINA
Heat 2
1985 M1 GREAT BRITAIN
1997 J JAPAN
1989 O VENEZUELA
1995 O KOSOVO
1993 O VENEZUELA

1984 M1 JAPAN
1973 M2 BRAZIL

1972 M2 JAPAN

Heat 1

1975 M2 BRAZIL
1988 O IRELAND
1979 M1 MACAO CHINA

FINAL POINTS

19.40
20.17
20.74
21.87
21.92
21.96
22.21
25.80

21.90
21.94
24.32
24.86
25.48
26.51
26.56

DNS

26.57
30.41
31.12
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6th International & World DSISO
Swimming Championships

Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS

25 m Freestyle - Women

Final
Summary
T21
1 ANDERTON Taylor * 1995 O AUSTRALIA 1 6 1. 19.40
2 KERBY Caitilin * 1994 O AUSTRALIA 1 3 2. 20.17
3 OUNMAA Ingel * 1989 O ESTONIA 1 2 3. 20.74
4 YAN Puz Man *** 1992 O HONG KONG CHINA 1 4 4. 21.87
5 COOLING Judith ** 1985 M1 GREAT BRITAIN 2 3 1. 21.90
6 NASLUND Caroline * 1988 O SWEDEN 1 7 5. 21.92
7 MORISHITA Ayako ** 1997 J JAPAN 2 4 2. 21.94
8 SMITH Tiffany * 1985 M1 AUSTRALIA 1 1 6. 21.96
9 ITO Yuki * 1990 O JAPAN 1 8 7. 22.21
10 GONZALEZ Krisbelly * 1989 O VENEZUELA 2 1 3. 24.32
11 SUQDULLI Medina 1995 O KOSOVO 2 8 4. 24.86
12 LOPEZ Skyler * 1993 O VENEZUELA 2 6 5. 25.48
13 YIP Siu Puz *** 1988 O HONG KONG CHINA 1 5 8. 25.80
14 NAKAMURA Mami ** 1984 M1 JAPAN 2 2 6. 26.51
15 PINI Patricia * 1973 M2 BRAZIL 2 7 7. 26.56
16 RODRIGUES Ana Fabiola * 1975 M2 BRAZIL 3 3 1. 26.57
17 CARROLL Sarah ** 1988 O IRELAND 3 4 2. 30.41
18 LEONG Sio In * 1979 M1 MACAOQO CHINA 3 5 3. 31.12
NOT CLASSIFIED
YONEYAMA Akie * 1972 M2 JAPAN DNS
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